
Use XTR lumber and panels to trim your 
projects correctly and build out coordinated site 
furnishings, privacy screens, fences, gates, railings 
and more. 

F U S E D  B A M B O O ®  L U M B E R  &  P A N E L S

Beautiful 

Innovative 

Dimensionally Stable

Performance Engineered

Fused Bamboo® offered in
DECKING    |    RAINCLAD® SIDING

PORCH FLOORING    |    LUMBER    |    PANELS
L U M B E R  &  P A N E L S

CLASS A FIRE RATING
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Lumber offered in 20mm (¾+") & 40mm  
(1-½+") thicknesses
dasso.XTR fused bamboo lumber is to be considered 
like unfinished lumber; it is S2S+RE2 (sides need to be 
planed). The material is not pre-primed so the user 
can finish it as they choose. 

XTR-LUM20-205	 1 x 8 nominal S4S Lumber   
	 ¾+" x 8" x 73-¼" (20 x 205 x 1860mm)

XTR-LUM40-152	 2 x 6 nominal S4S Lumber   
	 1-½+" x 6" x 73-¼" (40 x 152 x 1860mm)

   
Panels offered in 20mm (¾+") & 40mm 
(1-½+")  thicknesses
dasso.XTR fused bamboo panels are unfinished —  
not pre-primed. Panels come oversized to trim in  
two sizes: 1-½"x2'x6' and ¾"x2'x6'. Use dasso.XTR 
panels to creating outdoor furnishings for years  
of lasting beauty. 

XTR-PAN20H	 1" Half Panel   
	 ¾+" x 24" x 73-¼"  (20 x 623 x 1860mm)

XTR-PAN40H	 2" Half Panel   
	 1-½+" x 24" x 73-¼" (40 x 623 x 1860mm)
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R A I N C L A D ®  S I D I N GD E C K I N G

F U S E D  B A M B O O ®  R A I N C L A D ®  S I D I N GF U S E D  B A M B O O ®  D E C K I N G

The sustainable alternative to Tropical Hardwood 
siding. XTR is perfect for architectural designs 
requiring natural elements on exterior walls. 
Durable and stable, install with our RainClad® Clip 
Installation System on sheathing or battens.

dasso.XTR Fused Bamboo® Porch Flooring welcomes 
visitors with an unmatched elegance unifying your 
outdoor spaces. dasso.XTR bamboo porch flooring 
has a tongue and groove fit, and outperforms 
common porch flooring in aesthetics and durability.

F U S E D  B A M B O O ®  P O R C H  F L O O R I N G

dasso’s patented Fusion Process creates a dense, 
environmentally friendly, stable decking. Precision 
milled with tongue & grooved ends and reversible 
faces offering unique installation and performance 
advantages over traditional tropical hardwood decking.

P O R C H  F L O O R I N G

dasso.XTR FUSED BAMBOO COMPARISON

SKU dassoXTR 
Classic

dassoXTR 
Epic

Ipe/
Brazilian 

Walnut

Meranti 
Batu

Western 
Red 

Cedar

Density 
lb/ft3 (kg/m3)

69 (1,100) 75 (1,200) 66 (1,060) 53 (850) 23 (370)

Strength MOR
psi (MPa)

11,922 
(82)

17,730 
(122)

19,173 
(132)

17,259 
(119)

7,498 (52)

Stiffness MOE 
1000 psi (MPa)

2,101 
(14,490)

2,013 
(13,880)

3,200 
(22,070)

245 
(16,950)

1,100 
(7,584)

Janka Hardness
Newton (lbf)

16,992 
(3,820)

17,659 
(3,970)

15,620 
(3,510)

7,117 
(1,600)

3,110 
(700)

Shrinkage
longitude %
width %
thickness %

0.02 
0.40 
1.90

0.06
1.20
3.70

0.16
5.90
7.20

0.17
5.50

10.10

0.20
2.40
5.00

XTR-DK20-G2-PP	 1 x 6 Double Groove Decking   
	 ¾+" x 5-3/8+" x 72" Pre-Primed 
	 20 x 137 x 1829mm

XTR-DK20-G1-PP	 1 x 6 Single Groove Decking   
	 ¾+" x 5-3/8+" x 72" Pre-Primed 
	 20 x 137 x 1829mm

XTR-DK40-G0-PP	 2 x 6 Decking   
	 1-1/2+" x 5-3/8+" x 72" Pre-Primed 
	 40 x 137 x 1829mm
 

XTR-SID18-137TG-PP	1 x 6 T&G RainClad® Siding   
	 ¾" x 5-3/8+" x 72" Pre-Primed 
	 18 x 137 x 1829mm

XTR-SID18-178TG-PP	1 x 7 T&G RainClad® Siding   
	 ¾" x 7" x 72" Pre-Primed 
	 18 x 178 x 1829mm

ASD-RC3S-W	 Sheathing Fastener  
	 for use with 
	 RainClad Siding Plank 

ASD-RFT-137G	 RainClad Fastrak  
	 for 137MM (6")  Siding
ASD-RFT-178G	 RainClad Fastrak 
	 for 178MM (7") Siding

 

dasso.XTR Fused Bamboo® reversible tongue and 
groove Porch Flooring is ideal for covered walkways 
and porches to provide a more interior look.

XTR-POR18-96-PP	 ¾" x 3-3/4" x 72"    
	 18mm x 96mm x 1829mm

 

END MATCHED – Tongue & Grooved Ends  
Allows installation on or off the joists

Our 20mm / ¾+"  
Residential Decking is:

REVERSIBLE FACES – unlimited design possibilities  
Install smooth or reeded face up

2 SIDE GROOVED – for main deck use with hidden 
fastening clips onto joists

1 SIDE GROOVED – for use as deck nosing / stairs / 
trim / fencing & more.

Our 40mm / 1-1/2+" 
Commercial Decking
offers all of the above  
but is not  side grooved

40MM 
(1-1/2+")

137MM (5-3/8+")

20MM 
(3/4+")

137MM (5-3/8+")

G2 IS SHOWN

Porch Flooring

18MM 
(3/4")

96MM (3-3/4")1x6 RainClad® Siding with tongue & groove end-match

1x7 RainClad® Siding with tongue & groove end-match

18MM 
(3/4")

137MM (5-3/8+")

18MM 
(3/4")

178MM (7")

1829MM (72")

6' BOARD      LENGTH

1829MM (72")

6' BOARD      LENGTH


